FPG
The Enersys®  range of Genesis® FPG
batteries is suitable for a broad range of
applications including telecommunications,
power generating stations and distribution
systems, railway, airport and seaport
signalling, computing, emergency lighting,
automation and measuring systems.

Overall
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Internal
Resistance
(mΩ)
Short
Circuit (A)
Terminal
Layout
Terminal
Type
FPG36-12RFR 12 33 195 131 158 10.2 15.0 1500 1 M6F
FPG40-12RFR 12 40 198 166 158 12.5 10.5 1700 2 M6F
FPG55-12RFR 12 55 228 138 215 17.5 9.0 1900 1 M6F
FPG65-12RFR 12 65 348 167 179 21.5 8.0 2000 1 M6F
FPG70-12RFR 12 70 260 168 215 25.0 7.0 2100 1 M6F
FPG90-12RFR 12 90 306 168 214 31.0 6.0 2650 1 M6F
FPG100-12RFR 12 100 328 171 215 32.0 5.5 2900 1 M6F
FPG120-12RFR 12 120 409 176 223 38.0 5.0 3300 1 M8F
FPG140-12RFR 12 140 342 172 280 41.0 5.2 2800 1 M8F
FPG150-12RFR 12 150 483 170 240 45.5 4.8 4500 1 M8F
FPG160-12RFR 12 160 532 207 224 54.5 4.5 3300 3 M8F
FPG180-12RFR 12 180 500 207 240 56.5 4.0 3700 3 M8F
FPG200-12RFR 12 200 522 239 222 65.0 3.6 5000 3 M8F
FPG250-12RFR 12 250 521 269 222 76.0 3.3 6050 3 M8F
1 2 3
W W W
L L L